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RESULTATS

6emes Courses des Lavoirs - 7.2 km - SLC Danne et 4 Vents - 28 Mai 2016

Nom / Prenom

WALTMANN VICTOR
PARISET DAMIEN
KIEFFER ANTOINE
SPIELES PHILIPPE
KIEFFER MAXIME
CALVET LAURENT
VANGHELLE PATRICE
KOESSLER VINCENT
CLAVIE HECTOR
LAZARUS OLIVIER
CHARTIER JIMMY
LANG MATHIEU
JEUNESSE PIERRE
KLEIN ANTOINE
FABING GAETAN

BUCK JACKY

PELTRE FRANCIS
KOKLIN MICHEL
HALTER SERGE
SCHULER YANN
WEISSENBACH FRANCIS
HOCHSTRASSER THIERRY
BAUMGARTNER DAVID
KUHN REGIS
BEANRAIN SEBASTIEN
SCHMITT GUILLAUME
FABER LUCIEN

JAGET THOMAS
CHATEL VINCENT
FREISMUTH FREDDY
MORINEAU OLIVIER
LOHR ALEXIS

TRIOU JULIE

MICHEL SEBASTIEN
KOEBEL LIONEL
MALYK BRUNO

BURRI JEAN-FRANCOIS
HUBERT MANUEL
KIEFFER CLEMENT
MEHYAOUI TOM
ULRICH MICHEL
KIEFFER MARJORIE
BRUNNER STEPHANE
BIRRINGER BERNARD
PASTURAUD STEPHANE
FALINE ANTONIN
TOILLIER FRANCOIS
VOGLER HUGO
HENNARD GILBERT
HAFFEMAYER MATHIEU

Club

TRAILERS DE LA ROSE
REDING

AS STRASBOURG

FREE RUNNER

AC SAINT-AVOLD
DIEUZE

BAR DE L'EMBUSCADE
RUNNING TEAM SCHWEIGHOUSE
NSTT

VESCHEIM

CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER
ETTENDORF

TRAILERS DE LA ROSE
REINHADSMUNSTER
SARREBOURG

RUN IN MOMMENHEIM
ASSA

SARREBOURG

OH MORSBRONN

JOG'R LE STAFF

ASSA

ASSA

SCHAEFFLER
SCHAEFFLER France
ASSA

INDIVIDUEL

ASSA

WASSELONNE MOSSIG HB
SPORTIVE LORQUINOISE
REDING

ASSA

TRAILERS DE LA ROSE
SARRALBE
HORBOURG-WIHR

ASSA

INDIVIDUEL
GUNTZWILLER

BENCO TEAM
INDIVIDUEL

ASSA SARREBOURG

CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER
ARTHUR ET CLEMENT
WALSCHEID

NSTT SARREBOURG
AVENIR D ABEILLE
TR'AILLEURS
IMMOBILIERE ROMAN
HOCHFELDEN

BENCO TEAM

ECKBO TEAM

An.

1995
1974
1991
1973
1989
1973
1965
1975
1999
1975
1980
1979
1961
1993
1989
1970
1959
1979
1961
1973
1966
1971
1975
1975
1975
1990
1956
1972
1999
1973
1966
1981
1979
1971
1956
1968
1972
1971
1994
2000
1967
1983
1973
1949
1975
2000
1988
1999
1972
1967

Temps

0:26:56
0:28:11
0:28:35
0:29:05
0:30:12
0:30:48
0:30:48
0:31:05
0:31:11
0:31:44
0:31:47
0:31:51
0:31:52
0:32:07
0:32:10
0:32:16
0:32:17
0:32:37
0:32:42
0:32:56
0:33:02
0:33:08
0:33:25
0:33:39
0:33:56
0:34:05
0:34:11
0:34:14
0:34:23
0:34:30
0:34:35
0:34:51
0:35:01
0:35:11
0:35:26
0:36:00
0:36:04
0:36:15
0:36:41
0:36:43
0:36:46
0:36:59
0:37:02
0:37:39
0:38:00
0:38:09
0:38:14
0:38:18
0:38:24
0:38:29

Cat.

SEM
VM
SEM
ViM
SEM
ViM
V2M
ViM
CAM
ViM
SEM
SEM
V2M
SEM
SEM
ViM
V2M
SEM
V2M
ViM
V2M
VM
ViM
VM
ViM
SEM
V3M
ViM
CAM
ViM
V2M
SEM
SEF

ViM
V3M
ViM
VM
ViM
SEM
CAM
ViM
SEF

ViM
V3M
ViM
CAM
SEM
CAM
ViM
VM
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21
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Dos.

355
340
386
430
360
368
437
363
330
411
436
387
329
357
470
389
325
323
455
362
449
350
410
431
349
416
425
484
453
339
345
335
338
366
474
490
348
421
385
469
433
334
333
417
486
448
376
447
424
463



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

ROMMING FRANCINE
SIEGLER YVES

SCHEIDHAUER THIERRY

KRASNOBAEV SERUEI
ENGEL DENIS

HOFF THIERRY
SCHERRER PHILIPPE
WAGNER NICOLAS
VIGNOT VERONIQUE
LEHNE MEHDI
ZIEGLER THIERRY
BENTIVEGNA JULIE
GERBER VINCENT
KELLER PHILIPPE
MAIRE LUDIVINE
WAGNER STEPHANE
POIROT CHRISTINE
BOHN CHRISTIAN
SCHMITT NADINE
DEUTSCH FRANCOIS
WILLIG EDDIE

LANG GEOFFREY
BALOCCO DAVID

LE SAEC GILBERT
KLEIN THOMAS

ERMANN BERNADETTE

LALLEMENT CRISTINA
ALCARAZ MICHEL
BURCKEL GABRIEL
WAGNER KATIA
CREMMEL LAURENT
REHM PHILIPPE
REHM FABRICE
GUINEGAULT BIRGIT
SCHNELL SABRINA
KLEIN CAROLINE

USSELMANN DIEDHIOU DIANE

LACAN VIRGINIE
POULAIN CAMILLE
HEIWY CLAIRE
WENGER STEPHANE
SIRACUSA LUCIE
HENNARD NATHALIE
NIKES JACQUES
BERTHIER AMANDINE
FEIDT PASCAL
HOLLNER JOEL
FISCHBACH NATACHA
ZENTZ PATRICK
DINDINGER PIERRE
HAENEL PATRICK
FIACK MARIE
TROESCH ANNE
THIVENT CATHERINE
DINDINGER LAURA
FRITSCH CHRISTELLE

FMAC

BENCO TEAM

ARLANXEO

DIVO

INDIVIDUEL

AABS

ASC FERCO

INDIVIDUEL

STEELCASE

ESPRIT RUN SOUFFLENHEIM
TYRCHEYENNE

DIEUZE

WASSELONNE MOSSIG HB
IMMOBILIERE ROMAN
INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL

STEELCASE

JUDO CLUB FENETRANGE
DANNE ET 4 VENTS

INAS BITSCHHOFFEN
FMAC

ECKBO TEAM

ST QUIRIN

ARPAJON
REINARDSMUNSTER

LES FOULEES DE LA ZORN
FFTRI

STEINBOURG
GOTTENHOUSE

3 SP FENETRANGE
OTTERSWILLER
INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL
GOTTENHOUSE
ERNOLSHEIM LES SAVERNE
PHALSBOURG

ESPRIT RUN SOUFFLENHEIM
ECKBO TEAM

ECKBO TEAM

ECKBO TEAM

ECKBO TEAM

FMAC

BENCO TEAM
ASSOCIATION DECOUVERTE
ASC BROTSCH

SAVERNE

DANNE ET 4 VENTS
MENUISERIE EST
MENUISERIE EST
MENUISERIE EST

ASPTT TRI STRASBOURG
WOLSCHHEIM
OTTERSWILLER
DANNELBOURG
MENUISERIE EST
INDIVIDUEL

1953
1965
1969
1957
1969
1962
1963
1981
1972
1990
1962
1990
1992
1985
1988
1989
1979
1961
1985
1975
1961
1986
1975
1950
1999
1968
1976
1946
1969
1982
1982
1947
1980
1973
1984
1972
1983
1974
1991
1982
1977
1956
1970
1952
1983
1981
1984
1983
1962
1963
1960
1982
1973
1976
1998
1974

0:38:31
0:38:32
0:38:36
0:38:41
0:38:49
0:39:11
0:39:16
0:39:26
0:39:35
0:39:36
0:39:38
0:39:46
0:39:48
0:39:55
0:39:58
0:39:59
0:40:15
0:40:22
0:40:41
0:41:00
0:41:04
0:41:11
0:41:19
0:41:33
0:41:44
0:42:00
0:42:00
0:42:01
0:42:36
0:42:38
0:42:39
0:42:43
0:42:44
0:42:47
0:42:58
0:43:10
0:43:30
0:43:31
0:43:36
0:44:14
0:44:17
0:44:24
0:44:39
0:44:46
0:45:23
0:45:35
0:45:56
0:46:33
0:46:35
0:46:48
0:46:52
0:47:02
0:47:06
0:47:10
0:47:14
0:47:19

V3F
V2M
ViM
V2M
ViM
V2M
V2M
SEM
V1F
SEM
V2M
SEF
SEM
SEM
SEF
SEM
SEF
V2M
SEF
ViM
V2M
SEM
ViM
V3M
CAM
V1F
V1F
VAM
ViM
SEF
SEM
V3M
SEM
V1F
SEF
V1F
SEF
V1F
SEF
SEF
SEM
V3F
V1F
V3M
SEF
SEM
SEM
SEF
V2M
V2M
V2M
SEF
V1F
V1F
JUF
V1F

23
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10
13

14
11

15
16

17

12

25

13

18
26
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27

19

20
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11
21
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12
22
23
13
14
15
16
14

10

341
422
331
365
418
439
321
493
332
465
374
367
489
380
491
492
327
412
442
429
356
462
324
364
358
441
351
390
353
432
445
414
415
361
477
391
466
458
459
461
460
344
423
471
382
446
452
494
496
497
450
464
369
475
498
487



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

LEROY SONIA
ROMMING ROGER
RUCK AURELIE
SCHMITT NATACHA
CLEMENT JEAN MARC
PIERCY JEAN FRANCOIS
DINDINGER CORINE
CASSER JEAN-JACQUES
BURCKEL SYLVIE
HOUZELLE VALERIE
HOUZELLE ERIC
KAUFFMANN NICOLE
KASTNER MARIELLE
FOURNIER JUSTINE
MARCON CECILE
BRAVETTI BARBELIN HELENE
CHRISTOPHE BRIGITTE
LABOUESSE MANON
CLOSSET CELINE
MAZERAND ANDRE
SAGER NATHALIE
BENOIT CHANTAL
JENDRYSCHIK GERHARD
GURTNER SANDRA
ZENTZ DORIS

AUBRIET MURIELLE
JACQUOT CLAUDE
SEYER BERNADETTE
GERMAIN JENNIFER
ZILLER AURORE

BOHN SYLVIE

DECOOL CASANDRA
GOUVERNET CARINE
BALAND MARIE
TOUCHEBOEUF DOMINIQUE
BERNAUER SUZANNE
HA LAN

WIDMANN JACQUES
LILAS RAYMONDE
ANTHONY SOPHIE
FAIVRE JEAN

KRESS JEAN JACQUES
HEILMANN ANNE
LEGRAND FLORENT
NEHLIG DANIELLE
SERNIC SEMRA

WILT OLIVIER

GOLLA JEROME

KOCH VIVIANE

RUSO AUGUSTE
TOUCHEBOEUF SABRINA
FREY ROMAIN

WEBER PATRICE
ZERENI LAURENCE
STREICHER JOELLE
LEYENDECKER BETTY

INDIVIDUEL

FMAC

SAVERNE

ACSE

HARTZVILLER
ABRESCHVILLER
MENUISERIE EST

RFC VASPERVILLER

ASC BROTSCH

ROHAN ATHLETISME SAVERNE
VCUS SCHWENHEIM TRI
HAGER

GEISPOLSHEIM
ERNOLSHEIM S BRUCHE

LAY ST CHRISTOPHE

ASSA DIEUZE

AS BROTCH

GUERMANGE

JOG LOISIRS

AABS

ASSA SARREBOURG
EICHELTHAL

LC DONNERSBERG

HAGER

MENUISERIE EST
BOUXWILLER

WEISLINGEN

RFC VASPERVILLER
WALSCHEID

ASSA

MENUISERIE EST

DANNE ET 4 VENTS

TEAM FZ

JOG LOISIRS

TRIATHLON CLUB OERMINGEN
LE CANARD D'OR

LE CANARD D'OR

ANA LAUTERBOURG

ASC FERCO

IMMOBILIERE ROMAN
CENTRE THEODORE MONOD
CENTRE THEODORE MONOD
CENTRE THEODORE MONOD
CENTRE THEODORE MONOD
CENTRE THEODORE MONOD
ACSE

CENTRE THEODORE MONOD
CENTRE THEODORE MONOD
CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER
SAVERNE

TRIATHLON CLUB OERMINGEN
CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER
CENTRE THEODORE MONOD
IMMOBILIERE ROMAN
CENTRE THEODORE MONOD
CENTRE THEODORE MONOD

1973
1950
1980
1968
1968
1968
1965
1957
1970
1973
1973
1962
1971
1998
1977
1977
1964
1988
1991
1941
1983
1954
1948
1972
1963
1972
1949
1958
1978
1974
1961
2000
1983
1990
1951
1955
1982
1961
1954
1970
1993
1958
1965
1986
1957
1967
1972
1971
1975
1942
1988
1993
1971
1971
1970
1987

0:47:20
0:47:21
0:47:52
0:48:05
0:48:22
0:48:22
0:48:31
0:48:33
0:49:02
0:49:09
0:49:10
0:49:15
0:49:24
0:50:01
0:50:02
0:50:03
0:50:08
0:50:16
0:50:34
0:51:24
0:51:40
0:52:03
0:52:06
0:52:24
0:52:29
0:52:38
0:52:41
0:53:04
0:53:43
0:53:44
0:53:54
0:54:07
0:54:42
0:55:24
0:55:43
0:56:04
0:56:05
0:56:31
0:56:56
0:57:08
0:57:28
0:57:29
0:57:29
0:57:30
0:57:30
0:57:40
0:58:50
0:58:52
0:58:53
1:01:19
1:.02:51
1:02:51
1:06:23
1:06:34
1.06:47
1:06:48

V1F
V3M
SEF
V1F
ViM
ViM
V2F
V2M
V1F
V1F
ViM
V2F
V1F
JUF
SEF
SEF
V2F
SEF
SEF
V4M
SEF
V3F
V3M
V1F
V2F
V1F
V3M
V2F
SEF
V1F
V2F
CAF
SEF
SEF
V3M
V3F
SEM
V2M
V3M
V1F
SEM
V2M
V2F
SEM
V2F
V1F
ViM
ViM
V1F
V4AM
SEF
SEM
ViM
VM
V1F
SEF

11

15
12
28
29

17
13
14
30

15

16
17

18
19

20

16

17

21
18

22
23
10

24
18
11
19
25
19

26

20
31
32
21

24
27
33
34
22
25

488
342
352
426
472
473
500
326
354
347
346
482
336
468
456
457
343
480
478
438
370
440
384
483
495
454
372
337
328
428
499
451
413
479
419
392
393
476
322
377
394
407
444
397
443
427
396
395
409
373
420
434
405
379
406
400



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

WOLFF CLEMENCE
SENNHAUSER JEAN PIERRE
FRISSON JEAN DIDIER
SCHMITT CHRISTOPHE
KOELLSCH STEPHANIE
LALZACE AURELIE

HEITZ CAROLINE

BALTZLI CHARLES
CHRZASZCZ RENE

CENTRE THEODORE MONOD
CENTRE THEODORE MONOD
CENTRE THEODORE MONOD
CENTRE THEODORE MONOD
IMMOBILIERE ROMAN
IMMOBILIERE ROMAN
IMMOBILIERE ROMAN

FC MONSWILLER

IEC DIEBLING

1988
1974
1969
1969
1974
1985
1969
1932
1939

1:06:49
1:06:50
1:07:51
1:08:01
1:11:14
1:11:15
1:13:41
1:13:45
1:17:23

SEF
VM
ViM
VM
V1F
SEF
V1F
VAM
V4AM

26
35
36
37
23
27
24

404
402
408
401
378
375
381
383
485
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